
Alviso Properties (Panelli Place)

Jason Jones
tarzan_jj@yahoo.com
(415) 640-1971
All 12 Panelli Place townhouses

Prefers Email

Bull Family Properties

Cynthia Klein
Cklein@stanford.edu
Work:(650)498-7300/Cell:(408)439-8063 
http://www.bullfamilyproperties.com/ 

Prefers Call or Email

Domicilio Apartments

431 El Camino Real
408-345-3333
DomicilioMgr@greystar.com

Prefers Call or Email

InTempus Property Management

Michael Camarena
mcamarena@intempus.net 
(408) 320-5509
www.Intempusrealty.com

Prefers Call or Email

Lafayette Apartments

431 Lafayette Way
408-675-6202
manager@lafayette-apts.com 

Prefers Call or Email

Robson Homes/Vesta (Maples)

701-729 Varsi Place
propertymgr@vestareco.com 
408-345-1767

Prefers Call or Email

Park Central Apartments

1050 Benton St
(408) 983-1050

Prefers Call

Santa Clara Realty

Tony & Mimi Avelar
tavelar@santaclararealty.com
(408) 241-2521 

Prefers Call

Prodesse Property Group

Francisco Calderon 
Francisco.Calderon@eprodesse.com 
(408) 992-5914

Prefers Call or Email

Old Quad Properties

Kelli Welsh
kelliwelsh@hotmail.com 
408 685-7968

Prefers Text

Bridges/Diamond Properties

Debi Bridges
bridgesdiamond@sbcglobal.net 
(408) 690-4216

Prefers Call or Email

HOB Management

Dan Correia
Houseonbellomy@gmail.com
408-857-7290

Prefers Call or Email
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1776 Monroe St. Apartments

Richard Jacobs
jacobsgroup776@gmail.com 
408-741-8942
12 Apartment Units

Prefers Call or Email

SunArcher Property Management

Joselyn Hunt
Joselyn@sunarchermgmt.com
(669) 230-9349

Prefers Call or Email
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